Month - 1st Oct 2021 to 31st Oct 
2021

0 0

5 RENTAL.  Rental charges for Part 
Code - SFP-10G-SR

997315 16 500 8000 18.00 1440

Month - 1st Nov 2021 to 30th Nov 
2021

0 0

40 208000.0
0

0.00 0.00 0.00 37440.00

Invoice Total 208000.00

Value (In Words) Total(Incl. of Taxes) 245440.00

**** TWO LAKH FORTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY RUPEES AND ZERO  PAISA ONLY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE HITACHI SYSTEMS MICRO CLINIC PVT.LTD

()

Phone No 

This is computer generated Purchase Order need no signature

Registered office

1 of 3

Name: CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED